Sunset Ocean Pool Villa

(2 Bedroom)

Total Villa Area:

319,1 sgm
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Entrance Deck
Entrance
Bedroom
Bathroom
Dressing Area
Pool Deck
Swimming Pool
Utility Room

Living Area
Entrance Deck

Bedroom
Bathroom
Dressing Area
Pool Deck
Swimming Pool
Utility Room
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17,5 sgm
15,7 sgm
22,1 sgm
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47,6 sgm
18,75 sgm
4 sgm
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17,5 sgm
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7.3 sgm
47,6 sgm
18,75 sgm
4 sgm

(7

——~

VELIGANDU

MALDIVES RESORT ISLAND

GUEST VILLA SIZE

|
|
|

¥

Swimming

Swimming

Pool

Pool

~ Pool
—Deck

“Wility |

Enﬂance
Deck




(7

——~

VELIGANDU

MALDIVES RESORT ISLAND

GUEST VILLA SIZE

Sunset Ocean Pool Villa

Total Villa Area:

151,65 sgm
Enifrance
Deck
Swimming
Pool
LEGEND
1. Entrance Deck 17,5 sgm
2. Enfrance 13,3 sgm
3. Bedroom 22,1 sgm
4. Bathroom 21,2 sgm
5. Dressing Area 7.2 sgm
6. Pool Deck 47,6 sgm
7. Swimming Pool 18,75 sgm
8. Utility Room 4 sgm
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Ocean Pool Villa
(2 Bedroom)

Total Villa Area:

LEGEND

Enfrance
Bedroom
Bathroom

Pool Deck

NGO RhWDN

Utility Room

9. Living Area

270,2 sgm

Enfrance Deck

Dressing Area

Swimming Pool

10. Entrance Deck

11. Entfrance
12. Bedroom
13. Bathroom

14. Dressing Area

15. Pool Deck

16. Swimming Pool

17. Utility Room

19,4 sgm
11,6 sgm
20,1 sgm
9.8 sgm
9,7 sgm
33,8 sgm
17,4 sgm
4,2 sgm

18,2 sgm

19,4 sgm
11,6 sgm
20,1 sgm
9.8 sgm
9,7 sgm
33,8 sgm
17,4 sgm
4,2 sgm
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Ocean Pool Villa

Total Villa Area:

125,2 sgm
Entrance—
Pack——
{
= ‘
L
0
Swimming
Pool

LEGEND I .I.'- 2 LR IR el R R +-.'_r=1 FEBIIE FEE .'I.-FBI_.:.
1. Entrance Deck 19,4 sgm \
2. Entfrance 9,2 sgm
3. Bedroom 20,1 sgm
4. Bathroom 11,6 sgm
5. Dressing Area 2.5 sgm
6. Pool Deck 33,8 sgm
7. Swimming Pool 17,4 sgm
8. Utility Room 4,2 sgm
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Sunset Ocean Villa

Total Villa Area:

102,1 sgm
W (17 ‘Bat
Dressing
Area
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I II|
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LEGEND
1. Bedroom 34 sgm
2. Bathroom 7.9 sgm
3. Dressing Area 7.4 sgm
4. Open Alr Bathtub & 22,5 sgm

o

Rain Shower Area
Deck 30,3 sgm
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Ocean Jacuzzi Villa

Total Villa Area:

86 sgm
Dressing B
Area

LEGEND

1. Bedroom 34 sgm

2. Bathroom 7.9 sgm

3. Dressing Area 7.4 sgm

4. Jacuzzi Area 16,1 sgm

5. Deck 20,6 sgm
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Sunset Jacuzzi Beach Villa

Total Villa Area:

86 sgm
| r
||r K 1
It H
LEGEND
1. Bedroom 34 sgm
2. Bathroom 7.9 sgm
3. Dressing Area 7.4 sgm
4. Jacuzzi Area 16,1 sgm
5. Deck 20,6 sgm
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Jacuzzi Beach Villa

Total Villa Area:

86 sgm
| r
||r K 1
It H
LEGEND
1. Bedroom 34 sgm
2. Bathroom 7.9 sgm
3. Dressing Area 7.4 sgm
4. Jacuzzi Area 16,1 sgm
5. Deck 20,6 sgm
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Beach Villa
Total Villa Area:
/1 sgm
A e e
[ I
i o HREE
LEGEND
1. Bedroom 30 sgm
2. Bathroom 10,7 sqm
3. Jacuzzi Area 9.6 sqm
4. Deck 17,9 sam
5. Garden 3'sam
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